

			MOBILIZATION/DEMObILI ZATION	69,160.00	69,160.00
100(1)	0.13	HA.	CLEARING & GRUBBING	205,288.46	26,687.50
101(4) A1	32.00	I.M.	REMOVAL OF ACTUAL STRUCTURES/OBSTRUCTI ON,(610MMØ RCPC)	461.13	14,756.16
102(2)	522.26	CU.M.	SURPLUS COMMON EXCAVATION (ROADWAY & SIDE DITCH)	183.14	95,646.70
103(1) A	527.00	CU.M.	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION, COMMON SOIL(FOR SLOPE PROTECTION FOUNDATION)	292.22	153,999.94
103(6) A	216.02	CU.M.	PIPE CULVERTS AND DRAIN EXCAVATION (COMMON SOIL)	286.97	61,991.26
104(1) A	155.33	CU.M.	EMBANKMENT FROM ROADWAY EXCAVATION (COMMON MATERIAL)	290.40	45,107.83
105(1) A	4,931.00	SQ.M.	SUBGRADE PREPARATION(COMMON MATERIAL)	20.28	100,000.68
200(1)	1,457.71	CU.M.	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE, 0.20M.THK.(INCLUDES SHOULDERING)	1,212.42	1,767,356.76
311(1) C1	4,026.00	SQ.M.	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT(UNREINFORCE D)-0.23M THK, 14 DAYS	1,624.42	6,539,914.92
500(1) A3	45.00	IN.M	PIPE CULVERTS 910 MM DIA., CLASS II RCPC	5,833.96	262,528.20
505(2) A	1,022.97 0	CU.M.	GROUTED RIPRAP, CLASS A(SLOPE PROTECTION)	3,859.31	3,947,958.35
506(1)	87.20	CU.M.	STONE MASONRY(HEADWALL, WINGWALL & APRON)	4,708.57	410,587.30
605(1) A1	2.00	EACH	WARNING SIGNS,(600MM TRIANGLE)	12,404.90	24,809.80